Fully integrated, high-performance 1x1 Wi-Fi
6, Bluetooth® 5.3 qualified, and IEEE 802.15.4
SoC with stacked memory options for IoT
applications.
Qualcomm QCC740 is a tri-radio chipset
integrating 1x1 Wi-Fi 6, Bluetooth 5.3
qualifications, and IEEE 802.15.4 (Zigbee and
Thread) powered by a 32-bit RISC-V MCU up

Code IDE market extension, as well as modules and
associated development kits
Ordering Information
Product	 Part Numbers
QCC740	 QCC-743-1-MQFN40-MT-00-0 (bulk)
		  QCC-743-1-MQFN40-TR-00-0 (tape and reel)
		  QCC-744-2-MQFN56-MT-00-0 (bulk)
		  QCC-744-2-MQFN56-TR-00-0 (tape and reel)
Specifications
Block Diagram
©2024 Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its affiliated companies. All Rights Reserved.
Qualcomm branded products are products of Qualcomm Technologies, Inc. and/or its